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Provisional Executive Meeting Dates 2010/2011 
 
As the structure of the LSP is under consideration, CCEN Executive Board meetings have 
been rescheduled to meet in September and December.  All other dates have been 
cancelled and a meeting will only be called as required (i.e. if the LSP meets). 
 
CCEN Executive Board meetings will now take on a Tuesday from 12-2pm at VAC 
unless otherwise stated. 
 

The following dates/times are subject to change as required: 
 

Year 
 

Date Time Location Status 

2010 Tuesday 16th November 
 

3-5pm 2nd floor VAC Confirmed 

Wednesday 26th January 
 

3-5pm 1st floor VAC Confirmed 

Tuesday 15th February 
 

3-5pm 2nd floor VAC Confirmed 

Friday 25th March 
 

4:30 – 5 pm New Horizon Youth 
Centre 

Confirmed 

Tuesday 10th May 
 

12:30 – 2:30 pm 2nd floor at VAC Confirmed 
 

Tuesday 14th June 
 

12-2pm 2nd floor at VAC Cancelled 
 

Tuesday 19th July 
 

11-1pm 2nd floor at VAC Cancelled 
 

Tuesday 13th September 
 

12-2pm 2nd floor at VAC Cancelled 

Tuesday 11th October 
 

12-2pm 2nd floor at VAC Cancelled 

Tuesday 15th November 
 

12-2pm 2nd floor at VAC  Confirmed 

2011 

Tuesday 13th December 
 

12-2pm 2nd floor at VAC Provisional 

 
Dates to cancel 

Tues 12th Apr (1st floor)  CCEN Executive    Cancelled 

Tues 12th July (1st floor)  CCEN Executive    Cancelled 

Tues 9th Aug   (1st floor)  CCEN Executive    Cancelled 

Tues 14th Jun  (2nd floor) CCEN Executive  Cancelled 

Tues 19th July  (2nd floor) CCEN Executive  Cancelled 

Tues 11th Oct  (2nd floor) CCEN Executive  Cancelled 

 


